
Pos 

 

CH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 

NM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

19 
29 

9 
67 
63 
39 
75 
14 
64 

0 
26 
62 
72 
01 

48 
23 
69 

1 
51 
22 
24 
08 
55 
11 
28 

3 
30 
31 
88 

7 
2 

15 
46 
54 

Name 

Rodrigo Rejón 
Jorge De la Parra (N) 
Eloy Sebastian (N) 
Andrik Dimayuga 
Marco Marín 
Víctor Barrales 
Giancarlo Vecchi 
Alex de Alba 
Rodrigo de Colombres (N) 
Rafael Vallina 
Eliud Treviño (N) 
Gustavo Barrales 
Ricardo Abarca 
Regina Sirvent 

Salvador de Alba Jr 
Max Gutiérrez 
Germán Quiroga 
Andres Pérez de Lara (N) 
Jake Cosío 
Santiago Tovar 
Enrique Baca 
José Luis Ramírez 
Julio Rejón (N) 
Juan Manuel González (N) 
Rubén Rovelo 
Miji Dörbecker 
Rogelio López 
Jorge Goeters 
Rubén García Jr 
Xavi Razo 
Abraham Calderón 
Rubén Pardo 
Irwin Vences 
Omar Jurado 

Sponsor 

Grupo Amantes- JV Motorsports 
Metaexchange 
Gates- Ya Vas- Alpha Racing 
Compaq- Distribuidora Virdi- Flight Crew 
Kpetrom Poker- Tequila El Financiero- Canelo Mobile 
Metatron- Haas CNC- Anvi Motorsport 
Restonic- 3M 
Anvi Motorsport 
Alessandros Racing 
Coca Cola Sin Azucar- Emcjet- Lumo- Salsa la Perrona 
Alessandros Racing 
Peak- Laboratorios Tequis- BH 
Necore- Anvi Motorsports 
Kotex- Quaker State- 3M 

Sidral Aga- Red Cola 
T a m e  R a c i n g -  T o u g h t  b u i l t -  B o ls a  D X -  A v a y a -  R e y n e t -  T e k n e k k -  K i n g  B e a r i n g s -  B a le r o m e x  
Car Motion 
Commscope- Telcel 
Havoline- Chevron- JBL- Ana Seguros 
Canel´s- Logitech- Laboratorio Tequis 
Arzyz- Fratech- Starkxz 
Prestoflam 
Nucleo Santana GGG 
Monster Energy- Ilux- Marketing & Advertising 
Alessandros Racing 
Safegard MX- ZTE- Codialub 
Akron- Ya Vas- Alpha Racing 
Z Motors Autoforum Monzani Motorsports 
Canel´s- Logitech- Laboratorio Tequis 
Prime Sports- Marketing & Advertising 
Commscope- Telcel 
Coca Cola Sin Azucar- Emcjet- Lumo 
Escuderia Grupo Top- Mediatek 
Car Motion 

Make 

Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Toyota 

Ford 
Ford 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 
Chevrolet 

Class 

CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 
CH 

NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 
NM 

Laps 

170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
169 
169 
168 
166 
165 
162 
116 
102 

64 

170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
170 
169 
169 
169 
168 
115 

80 
35 

Total Tm 

1:36:30.361 
1:36:32.558 
1:36:34.207 
1:36:36.925 
1:36:46.761 
1:36:34.698 
1:36:36.447 
1:36:47.909 
1:36:41.671 
1:36:33.938 
1:36:48.850 
1:27:16.549 
1:17:05.891 

33:39.876 

1:36:29.922 
1:36:39.557 
1:36:40.190 
1:36:40.680 
1:36:41.906 
1:36:43.158 
1:36:45.447 
1:36:46.525 
1:36:47.193 
1:36:50.996 
1:36:54.660 
1:36:55.037 
1:36:56.786 
1:36:34.941 
1:36:44.427 
1:36:45.153 
1:36:34.463 
1:09:52.942 

40:23.960 
18:02.162 

Diff 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
13 Laps 
59 Laps 
73 Laps 

111 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

56 Laps 
91 Laps 

136 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  ** RESULTADOS EXTRA OFICIALES 

Printed: 6/11/2023 5:26:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Giovanni Lara 

Race Director: Pavel Fernández 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FAST RACING SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

0.439 

Avg. Speed 

147.981 

Best Lap Tm 

21.252 

Best Speed 

237.154 

Best Lap by 

26 - Eliud Treviño (N) 

 

NASCAR México Series 

NASCAR MEXICO 

Carrera 

Race (1:40:00 or 170 Laps) started at 14:42:08 

Ovalo Aguascalientes 1.400 km 

6/10/2023 13:30 


